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［第1レース］
【ＢＷクラス】
	SailNo ｾｰﾙNo
	Yacht Name 艇名
	Type 艇種
	
	TMF
	R:Start
	Finish 着時間
	所要時間
	Elapsed
(所要秒数)
	T/P
(%)
	TMF
修正時間
	EPos 着順
	CPos 順位

	
	
	
	
	
	10:40:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3583
	バグース-J
	J-24
	
	0.889
	10:40:00
	11:21:03
	0:41:03
	2,463
	
	2,190
	1　
	1　

	3652
	SAMANTHA
	レプトンターボ23
	
	0.814
	10:40:00
	11:26:10
	0:46:10
	2,770
	
	2,255
	5　
	2　

	4769
	あずさ
	YAMAHA 31S
	
	0.937
	10:40:00
	11:22:25
	0:42:25
	2,545
	
	2,385
	3　
	3　

	5087
	WING
	FARR 10.20
	
	0.960
	10:40:00
	11:21:48
	0:41:48
	2,508
	
	2,408
	2　
	4　

	6239
	Sugar
	FIRST 31.7 (DK)
	
	0.935
	10:40:00
	11:25:35
	0:45:35
	2,735
	
	2,557
	4　
	5　

	6847
	HACKBERRY
	DUFOUR 460 GL
	
	0.978
	10:40:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	DNF

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


【ＯＲＣＣクラス】
	SailNo ｾｰﾙNo
	Yacht Name 艇名
	Type 艇種
	GPH
	INSHORE
	R:Start
	Finish 着時間
	所要時間
	Elapsed
(所要秒数)
	T/P
(%)
	TMF
修正時間
	EPos 着順
	CPos 順位

	
	
	
	
	TMF
	10:55:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	372
	Jam
	Melges24
	624.9
	0.9784
	10:55:00
	11:34:30
	0:39:30
	2,370
	
	2,319
	1　
	1　

	6033
	FRIENDS
	YAMAHA 30S N
	633.6
	0.9869
	10:55:00
	11:34:55
	0:39:55
	2,395
	
	2,364
	2　
	2　

	5910
	KINE KINE 11
	IMX 40
	579.5
	1.0639
	10:55:00
	11:38:47
	0:43:47
	2,627
	
	2,795
	3　
	3　

	6861
	ZENDA EXPRESS Ⅲ
	Melges24
	624.9
	0.9784
	10:55:00
	11:50:04
	0:55:04
	3,304
	
	3,233
	4　
	4　

	5030
	Cassandre
	IMX 38
	601.8
	1.0351
	10:55:00
	12:14:49
	1:19:49
	4,789
	
	4,957
	5　
	5　

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


【ＩＲＣクラス】
	SailNo ｾｰﾙNo
	Yacht Name 艇名
	Type 艇種
	
	TCC
	R:Start
	Finish 着時間
	所要時間
	Elapsed
(所要秒数)
	T/P
(%)
	TMF
修正時間
	EPos 着順
	CPos 順位

	
	
	
	
	
	10:55:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3777
	JJ
	X-35OD
	
	1.059
	10:55:00
	11:31:25
	0:36:25
	2,185
	
	2,314
	1　
	1　

	372
	Jam
	Melges24
	
	1.013
	10:55:00
	11:34:30
	0:39:30
	2,370
	
	2,401
	2　
	2　

	5910
	KINE KINE 11
	IMX 40
	
	1.071
	10:55:00
	11:38:47
	0:43:47
	2,627
	
	2,814
	3　
	3　

	5660
	SAMMY
	YAMAHA 33S
	
	1.028
	10:55:00
	11:40:45
	0:45:45
	2,745
	
	2,822
	4　
	4　

	6222
	Le Grand Bleu
	X-37
	
	1.037
	10:55:00
	11:49:45
	0:54:45
	3,285
	
	3,407
	5　
	5　

	5030
	Cassandre
	IMX 38
	
	1.050
	10:55:00
	12:14:49
	1:19:49
	4,789
	
	5,028
	6　
	6　

	6773
	MIMI
	YAMAHA 23Ⅱ
	
	0.859
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	DNC

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



